
 

 
 

 

      BEEF STEERS     
 
Depiazzi Agriculture 25 Angus steers   16-18 months 460-500kg 
Cricklewood Farm 12 Charolais cross steers  16-18 months 420-440kg 
LC Bloomfield  6 Angus steers   16-18 months 420-440kg 
G & B Cooper  9 Angus steers   14-16 months 460-480kg 
Bowie Beef  50 Angus steers   12-14 months 300-340kg 
Alcoa Farmlands 27 Angus steers   12-14 months 380-400kg 
BM Strang  18 Angus steers   12-14 months 340-360kg 
W McGrath  13 Angus steers   12-14 months 320-340kg 
Stirling Estate Chalets 12 Charolais steers  12-14 months 360-420kg 
Parumba Plains  12 Charolais steers  12-14 months 380-400kg  
MA Gilmour  11 Angus steers   12-14 months 380-400kg 
GJ & GM Allen  10 Murray Grey & Angus steers 12-14 months  340-360kg 
A & K Bashford  8 Simmental cross steers  12-14 months 380-400kg 
DR Chadwick  8 Angus steers   12-14 months 320-340kg 
W McGrath  7 Murray Grey steers  12-14 months 320-340kg 
Cherryview Estate 7 Angus steers   12-14 months 340-360kg 
Alcoa Farmlands 30 Angus steers   10-12 months 280-300kg 
Lean & Green Produce 14 Angus steers   10-12 months 240-260kg 
EM Hawkins  12 Angus steers   10-12 months 300-320kg 
ED & JS Hoddell 10 Charolais steers  10-12 months 300-320kg 
DT Pyburne  8 Murray Grey steers  10-12 months 300-320kg 
M & K Forrester  30 Angus steers   8-10 months 240-260kg 
M & K Forrester  15 Murray Grey steers  8-10 months 240-260kg 
Summerfield  10 Angus steers   8-10 months 240-260kg 

 

   BEEF HEIFERS     
 
T Simpson  17 Angus heifers   22-24 months 500-540kg 
G & B Cooper  3 Angus heifers   14-16 months 420-440kg 
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Bowie Beef  20 Angus heifers   12-14 months 300-340kg  
Stirling Estate Chalets 18 Charolais heifers  12-14 months 360-420kg 
Cherryview Estate 15 Angus heifers   12-14 months 340-360kg 
Nahla-Plain Farms 13 Murray Grey heifers  12-14 months 360-380kg 
L & M Ireace  12 Angus heifers   12-14 months 360-380kg 
A & K Bashford  8 Simmental cross heifers  12-14 months 380-400kg 
DR Chadwick  7 Angus heifers   12-14 months 300-320kg 
Balamara  6 Limousin heifers  12-14 months 300-360kg 
BM Strang  5 Angus heifers   12-14 months 280-300kg 
Alcoa Farmlands 60 Angus heifers   10-12 months 260-280kg 
EM Hawkins  14 Angus heifers   10-12 months 300-320kg 
ED & JS Hoddell 10 Charolais heifers  10-12 months 300-320kg 
DT Pyburne  8 Murray Grey heifers  10-12 months 300-320kg 
M & K Forrester  15 Murray grey cross heifers 8-10 months 240-260kg 

 

    FIRST CROSS STEERS     
 
MR & JL Piggott 8 Angus-Friesian steers  18-20 months 
TM Hynes  8 Hereford-Friesian steers  18-20 months 
MR & JL Piggott 7 Hereford-Friesian steers  18-20 months 
MR & JL Piggott 4 Murray Grey-Friesian steers 18-20 months 
GW & MV Smith 5 Angus-Friesian steers  16-18 months 
Notable Downs  11 Angus-Friesian steers  14-16 months 
BJ Depiazzi  5 Angus-Friesian steers  14-16 months 
BJ Depiazzi  5 Hereford-Friesian steers  14-16 months 
A & S Derums  5 Hereford-Friesian steers  14-16 months 
R & N May  11 Angus-Friesian steers  12-14 months 
CA Panetta  15 Angus-Friesian steers  6-8 months  
Doyson   8 Angus-Friesian steers  6-8 months 
BD & DM & SJ Yates 3 Angus-Friesian steers  6-8 months 
First Australian Farmland 10  Angus-Friesian steers  4-6 months 
TM Hynes  5 Montbeliarde steers  18-20 months   
West & Haggerty 5 Montbeliarde steers  3-4 months   

 

    DAIRY STEERS     
 
MJ Lindsay & co 10 Friesian steers   24-26 months 
Dudinalup Pastoral 30 Friesian steers   22-24 months 
Jack Ablett  19 Friesian steers   22-24 months 
Fortuna Farm  20 Friesian steers   18-20 months 
Nilgup Park  57 Friesian steers   18-20 months 
Hayes Farm  80 Friesian steers   16-18 months 
Jesmond Dairy  51 Friesian steers   16-18 months  
MS J Allan  40 Friesian steers   16-18 months 
GW & MV Smith 35 Friesian steers   16-18 months 
BJ Depiazzi  20 Friesian steers   14-16 months 
BG Italiano  14 Friesian steers   14-16 months 
Inlet Farm  11 Friesian steers   14-16 months 
RL Shea & KD Waywood 6 Friesian steers   14-16 months 
Rodwell Farms  25 Friesian steers   10-12 months  
Stockfield  24 Friesian steers   10-12months 
AD & E Rowe  67 Friesian steers   8-10 months 
Uduc Brook Farms 30 Friesian steers   8-10 months 
O & co   30 Friesian steers   8-10 months  
Kingsley McSwain 15 Friesian steers   8-10 months 
A & AE Walker  30 Friesian steers   6-8 months 
BD & DM & SJ Yates 20 Friesian steers   6-8 months 
CA Panetta  15 Friesian steers   6-8 months 



Doyson   5 Friesian steers   6-8 months 
Negus Enterprises 40 Friesian steers   4-6 months 
Olivia Grove  19 Friesian steers   4-6 months  
West & Haggerty 48 Friesian steers   3-4 months  
 

   FIRST CROSS HEIFERS    
 
BD & DM & SJ Yates 3 Angus-Friesian heifers  6-8 months 
First Australian Farmland 10  Angus-Friesian heifers  4-6 months 
 

 

    BREEDERS    
 
BL Gandy  8 Murray Grey cross cows, 1st to 4th calvers with calves at foot. 
 
 

 
For an updated list and photos of Cattle in this sale visit 

www.elders.com.au sale ID SC003569 
 

Further nominations are now being accepted 
 

RECEIVAL DEADLINES 

LIVEWEIGHT & APPRAISAL CATTLE 9AM  

For further enquiry or details Please contact Michael Carroll 0427 975 620 

http://www.elders.com.au/

